
Application Of The Problem
Based Learning Model To
Improve Student Learning

Outcomes In Class VII Of SMP
Negeri 8 Kei Besar On Animal

Classification Material
by Yosefa Rahayaan

Submission date: 25-Apr-2024 04:32AM (UTC-0500)
Submission ID: 2361326867
File name: ALGORITMA_-_VOLUME_2,_NO._3,_MEI_2024_Hal_12-19..pdf
(1.09M)
Word count: 2752
Character count: 16035



1

2

2

3

3

4
8

11

12

13

14
16

19



1

2

3



2

2

5



1



4

4

7

9

15

17

20



1

5

6

10

18







14%
SIMILARITY INDEX

12%
INTERNET SOURCES

8%
PUBLICATIONS

2%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 3%

2 2%

3 2%

4 1%

5 1%

Application Of The Problem Based Learning Model To
Improve Student Learning Outcomes In Class VII Of SMP
Negeri 8 Kei Besar On Animal Classification Material
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

edutainment.unmuhbabel.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.uinsu.ac.id
Internet Source

journal.aripi.or.id
Internet Source

Irsan Irsan, Mohammad Jamhari, Mursito
Bialangi. "Application of the STAD Type
Cooperative Learning Model Based on Real
Experience in Improving Student Learning
Outcomes in Science Learning Subjects of
Movement in the Movement of Animals and
Plants in Junior High Schools", Jurnal Riset
Pendidikan MIPA, 2023
Publication

Ernawati Ernawati, Pertiwi Indah Lestari, Ita
Suryaningsih. "Application of Structured
Problem-Based Learning Model to Improve



6 1%

7 <1%

8 <1%

9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

Mathematics Learning Outcomes", JTAM
(Jurnal Teori dan Aplikasi Matematika), 2022
Publication

jonedu.org
Internet Source

ejurnal.uij.ac.id
Internet Source

ijsshr.in
Internet Source

www.sciencegate.app
Internet Source

Venny Margaretha Mononimbar, Jhon R
Wenas, I Wayan Damai. "PENGEMBANGAN
PERANGKAT PEMBELAJARAN GEOMETRI
MENGGUNAKAN MODEL CONTEXTUAL
TEACHING AND LEARNING", Jurnal
Pendidikan Matematika Unpatti, 2022
Publication

jer.or.id
Internet Source

journal.armipaindo.or.id
Internet Source

jurnal.alimspublishing.co.id
Internet Source

Karinda Puspa Mentari, Sawitri Komarayanti,
Yuswita Sari. "Peningkatan Hasil Belajar



15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

Kognitif Peserta Didik Melalui Penerapan
Media Pembelajaran Interaktif Berbasis
Website Materi Siklus Biogeokimia Kelas X-10
di SMA Negeri 3 Jember", PANDALUNGAN :
Jurnal Penelitian Pendidikan, Bimbingan,
Konseling dan Multikultural, 2023
Publication

attractivejournal.com
Internet Source

digilib.unimed.ac.id
Internet Source

ejournal.uki.ac.id
Internet Source

garuda.kemdikbud.go.id
Internet Source

journal.amikveteran.ac.id
Internet Source

jurnal.unimed.ac.id
Internet Source


